Detailed Results
AAU State Meet

Dive DD Level |J1|32]33 |04 95]36]37 98| 09] | audge| | Dive | [current| | status |
High School Girls, 11 Dive
1 522.70 McNamara, Haley Crown Valley Divers Order 6
1 Vol 103B 1.7 M 70 70 75 70 7.0 21.00 35.70 35.70 OK
2 Vol 201B 1.6 M 9.0 9.5 10.010.0 9.5 29.00 46.40 82.10 OK
3 Opt 105C 2.4 1M 55 5.0 6.0 50 5.0 15.50 37.20 119.30 OK
4 Opt 203B 2.3 M 75 7.0 8.0 85 8.0 23.50 54.05 173.35 OK
5 Opt 403B 2.4 1M 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.50 44.40 217.75 OK
6 Vol 301B 1.7 1M 10.0 9.0 9.0 95 95 28.00 47.60 265.35 OK
7 Vol 5231D 2.1 M 85 85 85 85 85 25.50 53.55 318.90 OK
8 Opt 303C 2.1 1M 95 75 8.0 80 75 23.50 49.35 368.25 OK
9 Vol 401B 15 M 9.5 9.0 10.010.010.0 29.50 44.25 41250 OK
10 Opt 104B 2.3 M 80 75 85 80 8.0 24.00 55.20 467.70 OK
11 Opt 5132D 2.2 1M 75 80 9.0 85 85 25.00 55.00 522.70 OK
2 46550 Tenwolde, Jenna Crown Valley Divers Order 2
1 Vol 103B 1.7 M 6.5 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 19.50 33.15 33.15 OK
2 Vol 401B 15 M 7.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 26.00 39.00 72.15 OK
3 Opt 403B 2.4 M 70 65 75 70 7.0 21.00 50.40 122.55 OK
4 Opt 104B 2.3 M 6.0 6.0 75 65 7.0 19.50 44.85 167.40 OK
5 Opt 5132D 2.2 M 6.0 65 75 75 65 20.50 45.10 212.50 OK
6 Vol 201B 1.6 1M 85 8.0 95 85 9.0 26.00 41.60 254.10 OK
7 Vol 301B 1.7 M 85 75 80 80 9.0 24.50 41.65 295.75 OK
8 Opt 203C 2.0 1M 75 70 70 70 75 21.50 43.00 338.75 OK
9 Vol 5231D 2.1 M 6.5 60 70 70 7.5 20.50 43.05 381.80 OK
10 Opt 303C 2.1 M 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.50 38.85 420.65 OK
11 Opt 5223D 2.3 M 6.5 65 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 4485 465.50 OK
3 332.35 Wills, Samantha Marina Vikings Diving Order 5
1 Vol 101B 1.3 1M 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.50 24.05 24.05 OK
2 Vol 201B 1.6 1M 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 28.80 52.85 OK
3 Opt 202A 1.7 1M 6.0 50 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 30.60 83.45 OK
4 Opt 104C 2.2 M 3.0 35 40 40 4.0 11.50 25.30 108.75 OK
5 Opt 302C 1.6 M 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 28.80 137.55 OK
6 Vol 401B 15 1M 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 65 20.00 30.00 167.55 OK
7 Vol 301C 1.6 M 65 75 70 75 7.0 21.50 34.40 201.95 OK
8 Opt 5221D 1.7 M 70 6.0 65 65 7.0 20.00 34.00 235.95 OK
9 Vol 5122D 1.9 M 45 4.0 50 50 5.0 14.50 27.55 263.50 OK
10 Opt 403C 2.2 1M 6.0 55 55 6.0 55 17.00 37.40 300.90 OK
11 Opt 103B 1.7 1M 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.50 31.45 332.35 OK
4  329.95 Jensen, Linsey Roadrunner Dive Club Order 1
1 Vol 301C 1.6 1M 40 55 45 40 45 13.00 20.80 20.80 OK
2 Opt 303C 2.1 1M 30 15 3.0 1.0 3.0 7.50 15.75 36.55 OK
3 Vol 201A 1.7 M 70 80 75 70 75 22.00 37.40 73.95 OK
4 Opt 203C 2.0 M 70 6.0 65 6.5 6.5 19.50 39.00 112.95 OK
5 Opt 5221D 1.7 M 50 55 55 50 55 16.00 27.20 140.15 OK
6 Vol 401B 15 1M 70 65 6.5 65 7.0 20.00 30.00 170.15 OK
7 Opt 403C 2.2 M 6.0 6.0 55 5.0 6.0 17.50 38.50 208.65 OK
8 Vol 101B 1.3 M 55 55 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.50 20.15 228.80 OK
9 Vol 5122D 1.9 M 70 55 55 55 55 16.50 31.35 260.15 OK
10 Opt 103C 1.6 1M 6.5 6.0 55 5.0 6.0 17.50 28.00 288.15 OK
11 Opt 104C 2.2 M 70 6.0 6.0 55 7.0 19.00 41.80 329.95 OK
5  313.45 Lafranchise, Lucy Unattached Order 3
1 Vol 401B 15 M 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 19.50 29.25 29.25 OK
2 Opt 402C 1.6 M 55 6.0 45 45 5.0 15.00 24.00 53.25 OK
3 Vol 103B 1.7 M 6.0 55 6.5 50 6.5 18.00 30.60 83.85 OK
4 Opt 104C 2.2 M 55 5.0 6.0 50 5.0 15.50 34.10 117.95 OK
5 Opt 5122D 1.9 M 55 5.0 5.0 35 4.0 14.00 26.60 144.55 OK
6 Vol 201C 15 1M 55 50 55 45 55 16.00 24.00 168.55 OK
7 Opt 203C 2.0 M 50 3.5 5.0 45 45 14.00 28.00 196.55 OK
8 Vol 301C 1.6 M 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.50 31.20 227.75 OK
9 Opt 303C 2.1 M 3.0 40 40 40 4.0 12.00 25.20 252.95 OK
10 Vol 5221D 1.7 M 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 30.60 283.55 OK
11 Opt 101B 1.3 M 75 70 80 75 8.0 23.00 29.90 313.45 OK
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6  299.80 Ross, Heather Marina Vikings Diving Order 4
1 Vol 201C 15 1M 55 50 60 65 6.0 1750 2625 2625  OK
2 Vol 301C 16 1M 55 45 55 55 55 1650 2640 5265  OK
3 Opt 402C 16 1M 55 60 65 7.0 60 1850  29.60 8225  OK
4 Opt 5122D 19 1M 35 45 45 50 50 1400 2660 10885  OK
5  Opt 202A 17 1M 45 60 60 7.0 55 1750 2975 13860  OK
6 Vol 401B 15 1M 60 65 65 65 6.5 1950 2925 167.85  OK
7 Vol 101B 13 1M 55 60 65 7.0 6.0 1850 2405 191.90  OK
8  Opt 302C 16 1M 50 65 60 65 55 1800 2880 22070  OK
9 Vol 5221D 17 1M 40 45 60 50 50 1450 2465 24535  OK
10 Opt 1038 17 1M 60 50 55 55 55 1650 2805 27340  OK
11 Opt 403C 22 1M 40 35 40 4.0 40 1200 2640 299.80  OK
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